TECHNICAL DATA
DESCRIPTIONS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
b LINE VOLTAGE 6A BLUETOOTH
FIXTURE CONTROLLER
Bluemesh Wireless    11331 Coppersmith Way unit 250, Richmond, BC V7A 5J9      (236) 259-3319       www.bluemesh.ca
Unit:inch/mm
The BMWC-102S Series Bluetooth Fixture Controller enables seamless

    (requires RTP splitter, sold separately)
****Adjustable sensitivity, does not support DLH.
ORDERING INFORMATION - ACCESSORIES
Model Description Works With Mounting
Height Range
BMS-L105E-MSW-DC-BLE-KL Microwave In-Fixture Sensor Microwave Models Only 8-20’
BMS-L105E-PIR-DC-BLE-KL Round, 1/2” KO Sensor
DLH* Compatible Power Packs
8-12’
BMS-L105HE-PIR-DC-BLE-KL
Round, 1/2” KO
High Bay Sensor 12-25’
BMS-L108E-PIR-DC-BLE-KL OEM Install
Rectangular Sensor 8-12’
BM-RTP Converter from RJ45 to
PH2.0 connector
(supports daisy
chaining of devices)
Works with PPA102S.F1 only
N/A
BMS-L107E-PIR-DC-BLE-KL-CM Low-Voltage, Dual-Tech
Ceiling Sensor
8-12’
BMS-L107E-PIR-DC-BLE-KL-CWM Low-Voltage, Dual-Tech
Wall/Ceiling Sensor
Varies
b
Bluemesh Wireless    11331 Coppersmith Way unit 250, Richmond, BC V7A 5J9      (236) 259-3319       www.bluemesh.ca